4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0611740M
0611743M
2004221F
2036532M
0826760F
1106018F
1102610F
2004218F
2004216F
2000986F
0326648M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

| ALBS

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

39399

Benzing 48909960 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:01 GPS
:01 +0
:01 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA19FASB | 18.06 13:
|DA19FC1C | 18.06 13:
|DBOB2484 | 18.06 13:
|DA19F8D6 | 18.06 13:
|DA17E717 | 18.06 13:
|DA67F648 | 18.06 13:
|DA67F6F2 | 18.06 13:
|DA19FA89 | 18.06 13:
|DA19FAS53 | 18.06 13:
| DA19FAS5 | 18.06 13:
|DA4237D4 | 18.06 13:

240G, 2025 0620

FILE ON
SERVER

Ciocan Gabriel Claudiu

26° 41" 49.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231431
8000A912
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102242_1750251961.pdf

